

Mat.Suit. 0200191/2014

Order. No.39 P.O is on leave. Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
25.2.2020 Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.

Petitioner/ husband files hazira.

OP/wife takes step. None move.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 19/5/20 for P.H .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Sessns. Judge,  
Fast Track Court, Chandannagore,  
Hooghly. (in-charge)

Addl. Sessns. Judge,  
Fast Track Court, Chandannagore,  
Hooghly. (in-charge)