

Mat suit 0200191/14

Order No. 59 dt.18.08.25

Today is fixed for further cross examination of P.W-1

Hazira filed for the respondent

Petitioner files time petition.

Copy not served.

Time prayer is allowed.

Fix 17/12/25 for further cross examination of P.W-1

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly